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| Wednesday, Jan. 21

WREMAC Meeting |

Buffalo

QA /Ol

Tuesday, Jan. 27 Speaker:

Maureen Kohl and Jerry Cummins

Live - ALSTAR
DL - OGH 6:00 p.m.

DL - JMH

Wednesday, Feb. 4 SWREMSCO Meeting

Hostageh Restaurant

Saturday, Feb. 7
& Internationa] Trauma Life Support Course
Sunday, Feb. 8

Crossroads

WREMAC Meeting

Wednesday, Mar. 18

Buffalo

STEMS Spring Training

Speakers: Dr. Walters, Dr. Bart,
Dr. Flynn & Don Trzepacz
Friday, Mar. 27
& e Sizing up A Scene
Saturday, Mar. 28

Topics include:

e Tactical Medicine
eSMART Triage Training
e Case Review

Premier Banquet Center 4-9p.m.
Olean, NY &

8-5pm.

¢ When to Call for Air Support

SWREMSCO Meeting |

Hostageh Restaurant l

I Wednesday, Apr. 1

| Friday, Apr. 10 PPA Skills Fair |

OoGH

| Ssatruday, Apr. 11 PPA Skills Fair |

OGH

OGH

} Wednesday, Apr. 15 Narcan Training

| Friday, Apr. 17 | PPA Skills Fair

ALSTAR

[ Setwraay, apr1s_ |

PPA Skills Fair I

ALSTAR

Crossroads

| .'Fr;iday, Apr24 | | T PPA Skl Far |
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I Saturday, Apr. 25 | — PPA Sicill; Fnir _ | Crossroads | 10 a..njl...-..‘! pml

Saturday, May 16
& Certified Lab Insirucior Course OGH &
Sunday, May 17

Wednesday, May 20 WREMAC Meeting

Live - ALSTAR

Wednesday, May 27 Community Wide CPR Day Live - OGH
Live - JMH

l Saturday, May 30 | PPA Skills Fair ALSTAR - N. Dunkirk 16 a.m. - 2 p.m. |

Hostageh Restaruant 6:00 p.m. |

SWREMSCO Meeting

[—a‘turday, Junéé | B

Kick Off To A Safe Summer OGH 11 am. - 3 p.m. I

Saturday, June 13
& Advanced Cardiac Life Support OQGH &

Sunday, June 14 8am.-4 p.m.

Wednesday, June 17 WREMAC Meeting

Narcotics Live - JMH
Tuesday, June 23 Speaker: DL - ALSTAR 6:00 p.m.
DL - OGH

Saturday, July 11 Geriatric Emergency Medical Services OGH §am. -4 pm.




Houthern Tier Bmergency Moedical System

“’m-"’-”""%‘% SouthernTier

it ane Bysteen e,

SWREMSCO Meeting

' Hostapgeh Restaurant

Certified Instructor Update

S8z _ . “LOCATION
Prehospital Neonate Care Live - ALSTAR
Speaker: DL - OGH 6:00 p.m.

WREMAC Meeting

SWREMSCO Meeting

Friday, Oct. 9
Saturday, Oct. 10 Certified Instructor Coordinator 0OGH
Sunday, Oct. 11

| October 22- 25 I Yital Signs | Syracuse, NY
I Wednesday, Nov. 18 | WREMAC Meeting Buffalo

I Wednesday, Dec. 2 SWREMSCO Meeting I Hostageh Restaurant

| Saturday, Dec. 12 PEPP | OGH

This is a tentative schedule. If you have any suggestions for classes vou would like to see added please contact STEMS.

**The Paramedic Class runs Janurary through December on Monday and Thursday nights from 6:30 to 9:30p.m.

** For registration details on npcoming classes please contact Jen Budaj (716)-372-0614 or stems@sthes.org.




